

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION**

INTERIM APPLICATION LODGING NO. 13933 OF 2021

In

WRIT PETITION 820 OF 2021

Chandrakant Ganpat KamblePETITIONER

V/S

The Commissioner Bombay MunicipalRESPONDENT
Corporation And 7 Ors

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE PRASANNA B.
VARALE &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE SHRIRAM
MADHUSUDAN MODAK, JJ**

DATE : 24th November, 2021

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(ASSOCIATE)